
                            CCG81HIGH POWER CERAMIC CAPACITOR 

 Feature 
Low Dissipation, High withstanding Voltage, Easy for Installation 
Use for resonance, coupling, bypass, filtering and some other circuits. 

 

Model Capacitance  PF Test 

(General 

Condition) 

      Size(mm) 

Size-code Nominal 

 Value 

Tolerance 

Temp.Cof.  Rated 

Voltage 

DC/KV 

Rated 

Reactive 

Power 

KVA 

Max. 

Current

tɡδ≤ Ri≥M

Ω 
D T H d 

CCG81-1 

DT50 

50-200 10 8 12 
50 17 30 

100-300 12 15 15 17 30 CCG81-2 

（DT60） 500 10 15 15 
60 

17 28 

300 15 30 20 18 31 

500 14 15 20 16 28 

 

CCG81-3 

（DT80） 1000  8 15 20 

 

80 
18 28 

 

 

 

M6 

300 30 90 17 27 52 

500 16 45 17 19 48 

1000 12 40 20 17 46 

 

CCG81-4 

（DT110） 

1500 9 22 20 

 

110 

15 45 

500 30 90 25 25 52 

1000 20 100 30 25 50 

1500 15 90 30 20 48 

 

CCG81-5 

（DT140） 

2000 8 70 25 

 

140 

20 45 

500 30 120 35 25 52 

1500 20 120 35 23 48 

 

CCG81-6 

（DT150） 2200 15 90 30 

 

150 
21 46 

CCG81-7 

（DT160） 

2000 20 

 

120 

 

40 

 

160 

 

23 

 

48 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M8 

1000-200

0 

30-20 300-200 60 
333-30 68-62

CCG81-8 

(DT200) 

3000-500

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

K 

(±10﹪) 
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13-12 100-80 60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.05% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1X10
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330-25 647-45

M10


